ELECTROMAGNETIC FLOW METER
FMI100 - Electromagnetic Flow Meter
 No moving parts - easy to maintain; No pressure drop due to no choked flow parts.                                                        ▼
Medium conductivity could be as low as 5μs/cm. With appropriate lining,
FEM100 is good for acidic, alkali, neutral salts solutions. High accuracy: ±0.5%, ±0.3%
▼
g , , g y ,
 FEM100 is for volume flow rate measuring, which is independent to flow pressure,

ELECTROMAGNETIC FLOW METER
Order Code
   FMI :          Electromagnetic flow meterg
   100 :         Series #
Nominal diameter : DN0010...DN1000 (Customizable)Nominal diameter :    DN0010...DN1000 (Customizable)
Output type
N : No outputN :  No output
A : 4…20mA output
P : Pulse outputP : Pulse output
N : No display
C LCD di lC : LCD display
DN0100 A N KFMI 100 1 B DFDN0100 A N KFMI 100 1 B DF
Electrode material
K : 316L stainless steel
H : Hastelloyy
T : Titannium
D : TantalumD : Tantalum
S :  Customization
Lining materialLining material
F ：F4(Teflon)
P PUR(Polyurethane)P ：PUR(Polyurethane)
S ：Customization
C i i lCommunication protocol
0 :  No communication protocol
1 :  RS485(Modbus protocol)
2 :  RS232(Modbus protocol)
4 :  Hart protocol
A :   No grounding ring
B :   Grounding ring
Power supply
T ：AC 85~265v
D ：DC 18~36v
L ：Lithium-ion battery
Special Order on Request
Electrical / Process Connection▼ Electrical / Process Connection▼